Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2021 Mitsubishi Electric Trane HVAC US LLC. All rights reserved.
Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
• Space-efficient ductless installation
• Equipped with 3D i-see Sensor ® for enhanced comfort and energy efficiency
• Airflow settings for high and low ceiling applications
• Individual vane settings for direct/indirect airflow control or variable airflow

Wireless Remote Controller
kumo touch™ RedLINK™ Wireless Controller  MHK2
Wireless Remote Contoller  PAR-SL100A-E
Wireless Signal Receiver Panel  PAR-SR4LU-E
Casement Multi-function Casement  PAC-SJ41TM-E
Condensate
Blue Diamond (Advanced) Mini Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor (208/230V) [recommended]  X87-721
Blue Diamond (MegaBlue Advanced) Condensate Pump w/ Reservoir & Sensor  X87-835
Blue Diamond Sensor Extension Cable — 15 Ft.  C13-103
Disconnect Switch
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - Black  TAZ-MS303
(30A/600V/UL) [fits 2” X 4” utility box] - White  TAZ-MS303W
Filter High Efficiency Filter Element  PAC-SH59KF-E
i-see Sensor® Panel Grille with 3D i-see Sensor® (required)  PLP-41EAEU
Lineset
10’ x 3/8” x 10’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-10
100’ x 3/8” x 100’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-100
15’ x 3/8” x 15’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-15
30’ x 3/8” x 30’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-30
50’ x 3/8” x 50’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-50
65’ x 3/8” x 65’ x 5/8” Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation)  MPLS385812T-65
Shutter Plate Shutter Plate  PAC-SJ37SP-E
Space Panel
Architectural Surround for Ceiling Recessed Units  PLFY-ITP1
Space Panel  PAC-SJ38AS-E